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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

AFC SOUTH Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DC UNITED 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 1139 988 1300

k&R  3 11 3 0 0.786 3-3 11-3 1192 992 1428

Breadhounds 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1341 993 1590

Lightning bolts 7 7 0 0.500 1-5 7-7 882 985 1007

Green Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

andre bethea 9 5 0 0.643 6-0 9-5 1171 1040 1409

The ladies love us. 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1202 1054 1474

nick coleman 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 917 1038 1050

Section 8 3 11 0 0.214 0-6 3-11 902 1215 1123

White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SERIAL KILLERS 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1023 906 1312

Purple Reign 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 901 1048 1135

Craft bros 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 964 1030 1145

LA 23 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-12 702 1047 828

Total Points
Breadhounds 1590

The ladies love us. 1474

k&R  3 1428

andre bethea 1409

SERIAL KILLERS 1312

DC UNITED 1300

Craft bros 1145

Purple Reign 1135

Section 8 1123

nick coleman 1050

Lightning bolts 1007

LA 23 828
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AFC NORTH Conference

Orange Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

damon 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1003 925 1294

Ultramagnetic 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1184 901 1405

Brown Rain 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1031 1051 1204

WREAKING HAVOC 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 917 1232 1036

Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pandemic Relief 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1037 943 1295

More than a Game 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 885 972 1131

Grippin Grain 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 855 1009 988

Dream team 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 853 1008 1016

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

k&r masterminds 13 1 0 0.929 5-1 13-1 1230 910 1479

Ballers inc 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1217 973 1426

Middleton 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 875 1023 1091

sam byrd 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 895 1035 1042

Total Points
k&r masterminds 1479

Ballers inc 1426

Ultramagnetic 1405

Pandemic Relief 1295

damon 1294

Brown Rain 1204

More than a Game 1131

Middleton 1091

sam byrd 1042

WREAKING HAVOC 1036

Dream team 1016

Grippin Grain 988
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NFC EAST Conference

Silver Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bedrock 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1246 1014 1479

Craftmanship 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1145 1037 1325

Garfield 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1069 1084 1220

packy 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 850 1104 1056

Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Just win baby $$$$$$$$$ 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 11-3 1085 927 1355

Ya understand 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1078 932 1344

Tenacious C 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1030 993 1268

efficient 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 830 984 934

Bronze Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ken bunch 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1098 1078 1275

QUAD SQUAD 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1068 1091 1217

marauders 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1030 1054 1269

callous(careless)whisper 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 3-11 1008 1239 1197

Total Points
Bedrock 1479

Just win baby $$$$$$$$$ 1355

Ya understand 1344

Craftmanship 1325

Ken bunch 1275

marauders 1269

Tenacious C 1268

Garfield 1220

QUAD SQUAD 1217

callous(careless)whisper 1197

packy 1056

efficient 934
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NFC WEST Conference

yellow Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rome 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1068 962 1245

dothard 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1147 1036 1437

K&R masterminds 2 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 4-10 893 1129 1117

mel coleman 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 766 999 849

brown Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

GURUS 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 10-4 1164 897 1412

Roll The Dice 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 1118 1044 1353

james west 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 894 1017 1039

pipefitters 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 1090 1117 1260

purple Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dawgs Gotta Eat 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1150 1006 1346

CHOC THUNDER 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 970 953 1191

Garland 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1064 1150 1334

Scoregasms 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1036 1050 1229

Total Points
dothard 1437

GURUS 1412

Roll The Dice 1353

Dawgs Gotta Eat 1346

Garland 1334

pipefitters 1260

Rome 1245

Scoregasms 1229

CHOC THUNDER 1191

K&R masterminds 2 1117

james west 1039

mel coleman 849
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AFC EAST Conference

CHERRY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SOLID STEEL 9 5 0 0.643 6-0 9-5 1102 1003 1290

drehad 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 9-5 1047 921 1311

ballers inc 2 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1219 1006 1494

Official 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 727 1032 879

GRAPE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Black Hammer 12 2 0 0.857 4-2 12-2 1140 812 1387

jaed's ll 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1020 946 1206

No time to lose 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 998 914 1213

Dawg pound 7 7 0 0.500 1-5 7-7 979 954 1107

BLUEBERRY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

js smoking aces 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 1058 1043 1251

Sam byrd 2 5 9 0 0.357 4-2 5-9 1030 1071 1195

Team mayhew 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 759 1078 899

Browns Legacy 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-12 860 1159 1042

Total Points
ballers inc 2 1494

Black Hammer 1387

drehad 1311

SOLID STEEL 1290

js smoking aces 1251

No time to lose 1213

jaed's ll 1206

Sam byrd 2 1195

Dawg pound 1107

Browns Legacy 1042

Team mayhew 899

Official 879
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